
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

37 

55g 

125 

27 

23 

22 

98w 

189 

163 

0 

389 

72 

13 

289 

63 

19 

15 

71 

77 

18 

19w 

601 

67 

44 

35 

33 

144 

1 

60 

55 

45 

26 

98 

Name 

Clair Schwendeman 
Dave Leyvas 
Matt Parent 
Jim Caudle 
Tom Cantrell 
Alan Davison 
Andrew Alcazar 
Roy Allen 
Keith Davidson 
Colby Hillman 
Jeffrey Garrett 
Dave Edelstein 
Chip Boatright 
Charles Jones 
Chad Manista 
Nick Colonna 
Bob Stockwell 
Jerry Gollnick 
Buzz Dyer 
Kelly Craig 
Sam Viviano 
Nick Slevin 
Jeni Yeakel-Swanson 
Steven Cole 
Tom Brecht 
Wesley Abendroth 
Don Saueressig 
Michael Evans 
Tony Hart 
Trace Chalmers 
Tom Beattie 
Doug Manista 
Jay Parille 

Class 

AP 

GTO 

BP 

BP 

TA 

MP 

BP 

BP 

AS 

BP 

TA 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

TA 

BP 

TA 

AP 

TA 

AP 

BP 

BP 

BS 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

AS 

Best Tm 

1:13.170 
1:13.578 
1:13.644 
1:14.102 
1:15.815 
1:15.819 
1:16.525 
1:16.657 
1:16.668 
1:16.795 
1:16.840 
1:17.454 
1:17.542 
1:17.666 
1:18.250 
1:18.395 
1:19.116 
1:19.166 
1:20.139 
1:20.198 
1:20.251 
1:20.426 
1:20.566 
1:20.670 
1:20.758 
1:20.829 
1:20.875 
1:20.933 
1:20.943 
1:21.104 
1:21.332 
1:21.395 
1:25.317 

Make 

1968 Chevrolet 
1973 Porsche 
1969 Chevrolet 
1969 Chevrolet 
1969 Ford 
2000 Panoz 
1966 Shelby 
1966 Shelby 
1963 Ford 
1968 Chevrolet 
1967 Ford 
1963 Chevrolet 
1969 Chevrolet 
1966 Shelby 
1963  
1963 Jaguar  
1965 Ford 
1964 Chevrolet 
1970 AMC 
1970 Ford 
1969 Chevrolet 
1960 A ust in H e a le y 
1964 Chevrolet 
1963 Chevrolet 
1968 BMW 
1966 Fiber Fab 
1966 Sunbeam  
1968 Ford 
1963 Chevrolet 
1966 Shelby 
1966 Chevrolet 
1965 Chevy  
1966 Shelby 

Model/Engine 

Corvette Roadster 
911 RSR 
Corvette Roadster 
Corvette 
Mustang Boss 302 
GTS 
GT350 
GT350 
Falcon Sprint 
Corvette 
Mustang 
Corvette Stingray 
Corvette Roadster 
GT350 
Corvette 
XKE 
Mustang 
Corvette 
Javelin 
Mustang Boss 302 
Camaro 
3000 
Corvette 
Corvette 
2002 TA 
Stingray prototye 
Tiger 
Mustang 
Corvette 
GT350 
Corvette 
Corvette 
 GT350 

Hometown 

Dallas, TX 
Phoenix, AZ 
Buckley, WA 
Trinidad, TX 
Auburn, WA 
Springdale, AR 
Scottsdale, AZ 
New Braunmfels, TX 
Golden, CO 
Roseville, CA 
Allen, TX 
Bellingham, WA 
Mundelein,IL 
Kingwood, TX 
Costa Mesa, CA 
Palos Verdes Est, CA 
Costa Mesa, CA 
Boulder, CO 
Corte Madera, CA 
Costa Mesa, CA 
McDonald, PA 
Newport Beach, CA 
Alpine, CA 
Dallas, TX 
Valley Center, CA 
Washoe Valley,NV 
Atascadero, CA 
Lakeside, CA 
Moorpark, CA 
Pico Rivera, CA 
Anaheim, CA 
Yorba Linda, CA 
North Hills, CA 

Color 

R e d / W h i t e / B l u e  
Green 
R e d / Y e llo w  
Silver 
O r a n g e / B l a c k  
S i l v e r / B l u e / O r a n g e  
White 
Blue 
White 
P u r p l e / G r a y  
B lu e / B lu e  
Silver 
Red 
W h it e / G o ld  
Blue 
Silver 
W h it e / B lu e  
B la c k / R e d  
B lue / Re d 
Yellow 
W h it e / B lu e  
Green 
O r a n g e / P u r p l e  
W h it e / B lu e  
Orange 
Silver 
Red 
O r a n g e / B l a c k / W h i t e  
Red 
W h it e / B lu e  
B lu e / W h it e  
Red 
B lu e / W h it e  

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  Car #2 & 76 no transponder 

Printed: 9/21/2015 11:26:34 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ellen Lowery 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vintage Auto Racing Association 

SVRA Coronado Speed Festival 

Group 6  

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:15:46 

Naval Air Station North Island 1.700 miles 

9/19/2015 09:15 AM 

 CORONADO SPEED FESTIVAL

NAVAL AIR STATION NORTH ISLAND


